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,MGGF 5_ C%TFGL U6TZL sZL0I]; Z[8 D]HA !Z@ jIFHf 

C%TFGL ;\bIF  ZSD jIFH  S], jIFH  S], C%TF[  ,MG BFT[ HDF jIFH BFT[ HDF S], ,MGGL ZSD S], AFSL ZSD 
1 500000 5000 5000 12550 7550 5000 627500 614950 
2 490000 4900 9900 12550 7650 4900 612600 602400 
3 480000 4800 14700 12550 7750 4800 602700 589850 
4 470000 4700 19400 12550 7850 4700 592800 577300 
5 460000 4600 24000 12550 7950 4600 582900 564750 
6 450000 4500 28500 12550 8050 4500 573000 552200 
7 440000 4400 32900 12550 8150 4400 563100 539650 
8 430000 4300 37200 12550 8250 4300 553200 527100 
9 420000 4200 41400 12550 8350 4200 543300 514550 
10 410000 4100 45500 12550 8450 4100 533400 502000 
11 400000 4000 49500 12550 8550 4000 523500 489450 
12 390000 3900 53400 12550 8650 3900 513600 476900 
13 380000 3800 57200 12550 8750 3800 503700 464350 
14 370000 3700 60900 12550 8850 3700 493800 451800 
15 360000 3600 64500 12550 8950 3600 483900 439250 
16 350000 3500 68000 12550 9050 3500 474000 426700 
17 340000 3400 71400 12550 9150 3400 464100 414150 
18 330000 3300 74700 12550 9250 3300 454200 401600 
19 320000 3200 77900 12550 9350 3200 444300 389050 
20 310000 3100 81000 12550 9450 3100 434400 376500 
21 300000 3000 84000 12550 9550 3000 424500 363950 
22 290000 2900 86900 12550 9650 2900 414600 351400 
23 280000 2800 89700 12550 9750 2800 404700 338850 
24 270000 2700 92400 12550 9850 2700 394800 326300 
25 260000 2600 95000 12550 9950 2600 384900 313750 
26 250000 2500 97500 12550 10050 2500 375000 301200 
27 240000 2400 99900 12550 10150 2400 365100 288650 
28 230000 2300 102200 12550 10250 2300 355200 276100 
29 220000 2200 104400 12550 10350 2200 345300 263550 
30 210000 2100 106500 12550 10450 2100 335400 251000 
31 200000 2000 108500 12550 10550 2000 325500 238450 
32 190000 1900 110400 12550 10650 1900 315600 225900 
33 180000 1800 112200 12550 10750 1800 305700 213350 
34 170000 1700 113900 12550 10850 1700 295800 200800 
35 160000 1600 115500 12550 10950 1600 285900 188250 
36 150000 1500 117000 12550 11050 1500 276000 175700 
37 140000 1400 118400 12550 11150 1400 266100 163150 
38 130000 1300 119700 12550 11250 1300 256200 150600 
39 120000 1200 120900 12550 11350 1200 246300 138050 
40 110000 1100 122000 12550 11450 1100 236400 125500 
41 100000 1000 123000 12550 11550 1000 226500 112950 
42 90000 900 123900 12550 11650 900 216600 100400 
43 80000 800 124700 12550 11750 800 206700 87850 
44 70000 700 125400 12550 11850 700 196800 75300 
45 60000 600 126000 12550 11950 600 186900 62750 
46 50000 500 126500 12550 12050 500 177000 50200 
47 40000 400 126900 12550 12150 400 167100 37650 
48 30000 300 127200 12550 12250 300 157200 25100 
49 20000 200 127400 12550 12350 200 147300 12550 
50 10000 100 127500 12550 12450 100 137400 0 
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,MGGF &_ C%TFGL U6TZLs ZL0I]; Z[8 D]HA !Z@ jIFHf 

C%TFGL ;\bIF  ZSD jIFH  S], jIFH  S], C%TF[  ,MG BFT[ HDF jIFH BFT[ HDF S], ,MGGL ZSD S], AFSL ZSD 
1 500000 5000 5000 10875 5875 5000 652506 641631 
2 491667 4916.67 9916.67 10875 5958.33 4916.67 614250.3 630756 
3 483334 4833.34 14750.01 10875 6041.66 4833.34 606000.7 619881 
4 475001 4750.01 19500.02 10875 6124.99 4750.01 597751 609006 
5 466668 4666.68 24166.7 10875 6208.32 4666.68 589501.3 598131 
6 458335 4583.35 28750.05 10875 6291.65 4583.35 581251.7 587256 
7 450002 4500.02 33250.07 10875 6374.98 4500.02 573002 576381 
8 441669 4416.69 37666.76 10875 6458.31 4416.69 564752.3 565506 
9 433336 4333.36 42000.12 10875 6541.64 4333.36 556502.6 554631 
10 425003 4250.03 46250.15 10875 6624.97 4250.03 548253 543756 
11 416670 4166.7 50416.85 10875 6708.3 4166.7 540003.3 532881 
12 408337 4083.37 54500.22 10875 6791.63 4083.37 531753.6 522006 
13 400004 4000.04 58500.26 10875 6874.96 4000.04 523504 511131 
14 391671 3916.71 62416.97 10875 6958.29 3916.71 515254.3 500256 
15 383338 3833.38 66250.35 10875 7041.62 3833.38 507004.6 489381 
16 375005 3750.05 70000.4 10875 7124.95 3750.05 498755 478506 
17 366672 3666.72 73667.12 10875 7208.28 3666.72 490505.3 467631 
18 358339 3583.39 77250.51 10875 7291.61 3583.39 482255.6 456756 
19 350006 3500.06 80750.57 10875 7374.94 3500.06 474005.9 445881 
20 341673 3416.73 84167.3 10875 7458.27 3416.73 465756.3 435006 
21 333340 3333.4 87500.7 10875 7541.6 3333.4 457506.6 424131 
22 325007 3250.07 90750.77 10875 7624.93 3250.07 449256.9 413256 
23 316674 3166.74 93917.51 10875 7708.26 3166.74 441007.3 402381 
24 308341 3083.41 97000.92 10875 7791.59 3083.41 432757.6 391506 
25 300008 3000.08 100001 10875 7874.92 3000.08 424507.9 380631 
26 291675 2916.75 102917.8 10875 7958.25 2916.75 416258.3 369756 
27 283342 2833.42 105751.2 10875 8041.58 2833.42 408008.6 358881 
28 275009 2750.09 108501.3 10875 8124.91 2750.09 399758.9 348006 
29 266676 2666.76 111168 10875 8208.24 2666.76 391509.2 337131 
30 258343 2583.43 113751.5 10875 8291.57 2583.43 383259.6 326256 
31 250010 2500.1 116251.6 10875 8374.9 2500.1 375009.9 315381 
32 241677 2416.77 118668.3 10875 8458.23 2416.77 366760.2 304506 
33 233344 2333.44 121001.8 10875 8541.56 2333.44 358510.6 293631 
34 225011 2250.11 123251.9 10875 8624.89 2250.11 350260.9 282756 
35 216678 2166.78 125418.7 10875 8708.22 2166.78 342011.2 271881 
36 208345 2083.45 127502.1 10875 8791.55 2083.45 333761.6 261006 
37 200012 2000.12 129502.2 10875 8874.88 2000.12 325511.9 250131 
38 191679 1916.79 131419 10875 8958.21 1916.79 317262.2 239256 
39 183346 1833.46 133252.5 10875 9041.54 1833.46 309012.5 228381 
40 175013 1750.13 135002.6 10875 9124.87 1750.13 300762.9 217506 
41 166680 1666.8 136669.4 10875 9208.2 1666.8 292513.2 206631 
42 158347 1583.47 138252.9 10875 9291.53 1583.47 284263.5 195756 
43 150014 1500.14 139753 10875 9374.86 1500.14 276013.9 184881 
44 141681 1416.81 141169.8 10875 9458.19 1416.81 267764.2 174006 
45 133348 1333.48 142503.3 10875 9541.52 1333.48 259514.5 163131 
46 125015 1250.15 143753.5 10875 9624.85 1250.15 251264.9 152256 
47 116682 1166.82 144920.3 10875 9708.18 1166.82 243015.2 141381 
48 108349 1083.49 146003.8 10875 9791.51 1083.49 234765.5 130506 
49 100016 1000.16 147003.9 10875 9874.84 1000.16 226515.8 119631 
50 91683 916.83 147920.8 10875 9958.17 916.83 218266.2 108756 
51 83350 833.5 148754.3 10875 10041.5 833.5 210016.5 97881 
52 75017 750.17 149504.4 10875 10124.83 750.17 201766.8 87006 
53 66684 666.84 150171.3 10875 10208.16 666.84 193517.2 76131 
54 58351 583.51 150754.8 10875 10291.49 583.51 185267.5 65256 
55 50018 500.18 151255 10875 10374.82 500.18 177017.8 54381 
56 41685 416.85 151671.8 10875 10458.15 416.85 168768.2 43506 
57 33352 333.52 152005.3 10875 10541.48 333.52 160518.5 32631 
58 25019 250.19 152255.5 10875 10624.81 250.19 152268.8 21756 
59 16686 166.86 152422.4 10875 10708.14 166.86 144019.1 10881 
60 8353 83.53 152505.9 10875 10791.47 83.53 135769.5 6 

152505.9 152505.9 652500 499994.1 152505.9 
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,MGGL U6TZL D]HA C%TFGL ;\bIF VG[ DFl;S C%TFGL ZSDGL ;DH 
,MG 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 

C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 

,MGGM C%TM 5000 2500 1667 1250 1000 833 

,MG jIFH  275 262.5 258 256 255 254 

S], DFl;S C%TM 5275 2763 1925 1506 1255 1088 

S], jIFH  2750 5250 7748 10250 12750 15256 

              

,MG 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 

C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 

,MGGM C%TM 10000 5000 3333 2500 2000 1667 

,MG jIFH  550 525 516.7 512.5 510 508 

S], DFl;S C%TM 10550 5525 3850 3013 2510 2175 

S], jIFH  5500 10500 15501 20500 25500 30494 

              

,MG 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 150000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 15000 7500 5000 3750 3000 2500 

,MG jIFH  825 788 775 769 765 763 

S], DFl;S C%TM 15825 8288 5775 4519 3765 3263 

S], jIFH  8250 15760 23250 30750 38250 45750 

              

,MG 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 200000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 20000 10000 6667 5000 4000 3333 

,MG jIFH  1100 1050 1033 1025 1020 1017 

S], DFl;S C%TM 21100 11050 7700 6025 5020 4350 

S], jIFH  11000 21000 30999 41000 51000 61014 

              

,MG 225000 225000 225000 225000 225000 225000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 22500 11250 7500 5625 4500 3750 

,MG jIFH  1237.5 1181 1163 1153 1148 1144 

S], DFl;S C%TM 23737.5 12431 8663 6778 5648 4894 

S], jIFH  12375 23625 34875 46125 57375 68625 

              

,MG 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 250000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 25000 12500 8333 6250 5000 4167 

,MG jIFH  1375 1313 1292 1281 1275 1271 

S], DFl;S C%TM 26375 13813 9625 7531 6275 5438 

S], jIFH  13750 26250 38751 51250 63750 76260 

              

,MG 300000 300000 300000 300000 300000 300000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 30000 15000 10000 7500 6000 5000 

,MG jIFH  1650 1575 1550 1538 1530 1525 

S], DFl;S C%TM 31650 16575 11550 9038 7530 6525 

S], jIFH  16500 31500 46500 61500 76500 91500 



              

,MG 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 400000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 40000 20000 13333 10000 8000 6667 

,MG jIFH  2200 2100 2067 2050 2040 2033 

S], DFl;S C%TM 42200 22100 15400 12050 10040 8700 

S], jIFH  22000 42000 61997 82000 102000 121994 

              

,MG 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 500000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 50000 25000 16667 12500 10000 8333 

,MG jIFH  2750 2625 2583 2563 2550 2542 

S], DFl;S C%TM 52750 27625 19250 15063 12550 10875 

S], jIFH  27500 52500 77498 102500 127500 152506 

,MG 275000 275000 275000 275000 275000 275000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 27500 13750 9167 6875 5500 4583 

,MG jIFH  1512.5 1444 1421 1409 1403 1398 

S], DFl;S C%TM 29012.5 15194 10587 8284 6903 5981 

S], jIFH  15125 28875 42624 56375 70125 83881 

,MG 325000 325000 325000 325000 325000 325000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 32500 16250 10833 8125 6500 5417 

,MG jIFH  1787.5 1706 1679 1666 1658 1652 

S], DFl;S C%TM 34287.5 17956 12513 9791 8158 7069 

S], jIFH  17875 34125 50376 66625 82875 99120 

,MG 350000 350000 350000 350000 350000 350000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 35000 17500 11667 8750 7000 5833 

,MG jIFH  1925 1838 1808 1794 1785 1779 

S], DFl;S C%TM 36925 19338 13475 10544 8785 7613 

S], jIFH  19250 36750 54249 71750 89250 106756 

,MG 425000 425000 425000 425000 425000 425000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 42500 21250 14167 10625 8500 7083 

,MG jIFH  2338 2231 2196 2178 2168 2160 

S], DFl;S C%TM 44838 23481 16362 12803 10668 9243 

S], jIFH  23380 44625 65874 87125 108375 129600 

,MG 450000 450000 450000 450000 450000 450000 
C%TF ;\bIF  10 20 30 40 50 60 
,MGGM C%TM 45000 22500 15000 11250 9000 7500 

,MG jIFH  2475 2363 2325 2306 2295 2288 

S], DFl;S C%TM 47475 24863 17325 13556 11295 9788 

S], jIFH  24750 47250 69750 92250 114750 137250 

 


